Cleveland Clinic

Cleveland Clinic invites you to challenge yourself at the 8th annual Avon Hospital & Richard E. Jacobs Health Center 5K Run/1 Mile Walk

Sunday, November 5, 2023

- Place: Avon Hospital & Richard E. Jacobs Health Center at Richard E. Jacobs Campus 33100 Cleveland Clinic Blvd., Avon, OH 44011
- **Register:** Mail-in registrations must be received by Wednesday, November 1, 2023. Online Registration is open through Race Day.

Fee: 5K Run/1 Mile Walk: \$30 Pre-Registration/\$35 Race Day Team Registration: \$20 pre-registration mail-in only. Must be received by Wednesday, November 1, 2023, in one envelope. Online – must register all participants at once.

Awards: Awards will be provided to the top 3 overall female and male runners, as well as the top 3 female and male runners 15 & under.

Race Day: Packet Pickup: 7:30 am-9:00 am 5K/1 Mile Start: 9:00 am

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Home Phone			

Email Address

In consideration of your acceptance of this entry, I hereby, for myself, heirs, executors and admin istrators, waive, release and discharge the sponsors of the Avon Hospital & Richard E. Jacobs Health Center 5K Run/1 Mile Walk including, without limitation, Cleveland Clinic Foundation and Hermes Sports & Events, including any agent, representative or employee of, from any and all of the claims, demands or causes of action I may have resulting from or arising out of my participation in this event. I agree to indemnify and hold all of the above-mentioned harmless for any injury suffered or alleged to be suffered in connection with this race. I acknowledge the awareness of and complete assumption of responsibility for the risks involved in participation in this event. I give my full permission to Cleveland Clinic and their sponsors and corporate partners to use my name and any photographs, videotapes, audictapes or other recording made during the course of this event for any print or web-based coverage of or reference to this event. Entry fees are non-refundable and non-transferable. In the event that the race can no longer be held in person due to COVID-19, the race will be held virtually.

Signature

(Parent/Guardian if under 18)

For more information or to register for the race, call 216.623.9933 or visit www.hermescleveland.com. We cannot register over the phone. Mail and online only!

Short-sleeved shirts are guaranteed for the first 150 registrants.

All proceeds from this community event will go towards supporting the Friends of Murray Ridge Center. This organization is dedicated to providing services that assist children and families in Lorain County who have developmental disabilities.



l M l F l Date of birth A	ge on day of race
5K Run l 1 Mile Walk Adult t-shirt size:	ISIMILIXLIXXL
Child t-shirt size: l S l M l L	
Send entry form and make checks paya	able to:
HERMES SPORTS & EVENTS	
2425 West 11th St., Suite #2	
Cleveland, OH 44113	
For information, call 216.623.9933 or	
visit www.hermescleveland.com	TO BENEFIT FRIENDS OF MURRAY RIDGE
	ŚŔ

HERMES

Avon Hospital

Cleveland Clinic

Richard E. Jacobs Health Center

MurrayRidgeCenter

EVERY SEASON STARTS AT DICK S SPORTING GOODS.

Cleveland Clinic

Cleveland Clinic invites you to challenge yourself at the 8th annual Avon Hospital & Richard E. Jacobs Health Center 5K Run/1 Mile Walk

Sunday, November 5, 2023

Company logo prominently displayed at Food Table

Naming Rights – Contact Cleveland Clinic for details and pricing

Be the presenting sponsor of this year's event! Contact Marcus Madison at 440.309.5990 or email madisom@ccf.org for more information.

\$1,000 Gold Sponsor Company logo on T-shirt Company logo displayed at Food Table Company logo published in Caregivers Newsletter Company logo displayed on event website Company name mentioned during event announcements 8-foot display table at the event

\$600 Platinum Sponsor

Race admission for eight (8) people

8-foot display table at the event

\$1,500 Platinum Sponsor

Company logo prominently on T-shirt

Company logo on T-shirt Company listed in Caregivers Newsletter Company Company Company listed on Event Website Company name mentioned during event announcements

Company logo prominently published in Caregivers Newsletter

Company logo & link prominently displayed on event website

Company name mentioned during event announcements

\$50 Sponsor a Racer from the **Murray Ridge Center**

\$250 Bronze Sponsor

Company listed on Event Website Company listed in Caregivers Newsletter Company name mentioned during event announcements

Donate a Raffle Prize

All checks should be mad (postk)			er.Please return this d, Avon, Ohio 44011).		
Level of sponsorship	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	_ \$50
Door Prize	I would like a	representative to	make a presentation	n regarding this event.	
Business/Organization					
Contact Person					
Mailing Address					
Phone Number					
Email Address				-	



TO BENEFIT FRIENDS OF MURRAY RIDGE